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Event 10: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 41 Megan MOORE (QLD) 2:42.584
Lap 1 24.814 24.814 (15)
Lap 2 18.556 43.371 (9)
Lap 3 18.860 1:02.231 (3)
Lap 4 19.284 1:21.516 (3)
Lap 5 19.825 1:41.341 (1)
Lap 6 20.397 2:01.738 (1)
Lap 7 20.589 2:22.328 (1)
Lap 8 20.255 2:42.584 (1)

2. 105 Jasmine MCGOUGH (WA) 2:44.691 +2.107
Lap 1 22.346 22.346 (1)
Lap 2 19.580 41.927 (2)
Lap 3 19.531 1:01.458 (2)
Lap 4 19.740 1:21.198 (2)
Lap 5 20.437 1:41.635 (2)
Lap 6 20.616 2:02.252 (2)
Lap 7 21.086 2:23.339 (2)
Lap 8 21.351 2:44.691 (2)

3. 42 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:45.970 +3.386
Lap 1 22.523 22.523 (2)
Lap 2 18.157 40.681 (1)
Lap 3 19.485 1:00.166 (1)
Lap 4 20.398 1:20.565 (1)
Lap 6 42.411 2:02.976 (3)
Lap 7 21.646 2:24.622 (3)
Lap 8 21.347 2:45.970 (3)

4. 40 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:46.478 +3.894
Lap 1 23.754 23.754 (7)
Lap 2 19.247 43.002 (7)
Lap 3 19.974 1:02.976 (6)
Lap 5 41.529 1:44.506 (4)
Lap 6 20.745 2:05.252 (5)
Lap 7 20.827 2:26.080 (5)
Lap 8 20.398 2:46.478 (4)

5. 90 Billie RUSSELL (VIC) 2:46.714 +4.130
Lap 1 23.408 23.408 (4)
Lap 2 19.505 42.914 (4)
Lap 3 20.059 1:02.974 (5)
Lap 4 20.497 1:23.471 (4)
Lap 5 20.599 1:44.070 (3)
Lap 6 20.758 2:04.828 (4)
Lap 7 21.001 2:25.830 (4)
Lap 8 20.884 2:46.714 (5)

6. 2 Chloe PRAGT (ACT) 2:50.809 +8.225
Lap 1 23.766 23.766 (8)
Lap 3 40.496 1:04.262 (10)
Lap 4 21.023 1:25.285 (7)
Lap 5 21.654 1:46.940 (6)
Lap 6 21.567 2:08.508 (7)
Lap 7 21.287 2:29.795 (6)
Lap 8 21.013 2:50.809 (6)
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Event 10: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

7. 16 Alexis PHILLIPS (NSW) 2:52.660 +10.076
Lap 1 23.671 23.671 (6)
Lap 2 19.432 43.103 (8)
Lap 3 20.738 1:03.841 (9)
Lap 4 21.665 1:25.506 (8)
Lap 5 21.827 1:47.334 (8)
Lap 6 21.765 2:09.100 (8)
Lap 7 21.912 2:31.012 (8)
Lap 8 21.648 2:52.660 (7)

8. 39 Chloe BUCKLEY (QLD) 2:52.750 +10.166
Lap 1 23.329 23.329 (3)
Lap 2 19.634 42.964 (6)
Lap 3 20.682 1:03.647 (7)
Lap 4 21.610 1:25.257 (6)
Lap 5 22.062 1:47.320 (7)
Lap 6 21.955 2:09.275 (9)
Lap 7 22.203 2:31.479 (9)
Lap 8 21.271 2:52.750 (8)

9. 75 Sybille O'ROURKE (TAS) 2:53.760 +11.176
Lap 1 23.840 23.840 (10)
Lap 2 18.749 42.589 (3)
Lap 3 19.911 1:02.500 (4)
Lap 4 21.396 1:23.897 (5)
Lap 5 22.011 1:45.908 (5)
Lap 6 22.214 2:08.123 (6)
Lap 7 22.670 2:30.793 (7)
Lap 8 22.966 2:53.760 (9)

10. 89 Alanah LAKE (VIC) 2:54.200 +11.616
Lap 1 24.589 24.589 (14)
Lap 2 19.880 44.469 (12)
Lap 3 20.082 1:04.552 (11)
Lap 4 21.293 1:25.846 (10)
Lap 5 22.231 1:48.077 (10)
Lap 6 22.439 2:10.517 (11)
Lap 7 22.250 2:32.767 (10)
Lap 8 21.432 2:54.200 (10)

11. 13 Elsie APPS (NSW) 2:55.058 +12.474
Lap 1 24.114 24.114 (11)
Lap 2 19.968 44.083 (11)
Lap 3 21.419 1:05.503 (13)
Lap 4 21.947 1:27.450 (13)
Lap 5 22.136 1:49.587 (13)
Lap 6 22.095 2:11.682 (14)
Lap 7 21.772 2:33.454 (13)
Lap 8 21.604 2:55.058 (11)

12. 15 Emily HINES (NSW) 2:55.366 +12.782
Lap 1 24.203 24.203 (12)
Lap 2 20.312 44.516 (13)
Lap 3 21.001 1:05.518 (14)
Lap 4 21.517 1:27.035 (12)
Lap 5 21.917 1:48.953 (12)



2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, April 19 2022 9:30:51am

Page 3 of 3

Event 10: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 22.269 2:11.222 (13)
Lap 7 22.227 2:33.450 (12)
Lap 8 21.916 2:55.366 (12)

13. 60 Paige SQUIRE (SA) 2:55.592 +13.008
Lap 1 23.551 23.551 (5)
Lap 2 19.395 42.947 (5)
Lap 3 20.792 1:03.739 (8)
Lap 4 21.952 1:25.692 (9)
Lap 5 22.098 1:47.790 (9)
Lap 6 22.475 2:10.266 (10)
Lap 7 22.712 2:32.979 (11)
Lap 8 22.612 2:55.592 (13)

14. 14 Milan BRADSHAW (NSW) 2:56.021 +13.437
Lap 1 23.804 23.804 (9)
Lap 2 20.170 43.974 (10)
Lap 3 20.803 1:04.777 (12)
Lap 4 21.515 1:26.292 (11)
Lap 5 22.259 1:48.552 (11)
Lap 6 22.622 2:11.174 (12)
Lap 7 22.768 2:33.942 (14)
Lap 8 22.079 2:56.021 (14)

15. 91 Lavinia WARD (VIC) 2:56.409 +13.825
Lap 1 24.381 24.381 (13)
Lap 2 20.990 45.371 (14)
Lap 3 21.080 1:06.452 (15)
Lap 4 21.549 1:28.001 (14)
Lap 5 22.140 1:50.142 (14)
Lap 6 22.142 2:12.284 (15)
Lap 7 22.207 2:34.491 (15)
Lap 8 21.917 2:56.409 (15)


